Project Portfolio Management Survey - University of Houston Research Project

Q1 What is the size of your organization?
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Small (0 - 100
employees)

Mid-Sized (101
-1000...

Large (1001 &
above)
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Answer Choices Responses
Small (0 — 100 employees) 20.00% 24
Mid-Sized (101 — 1000 employees) 15.83% 19
Large (1001 & above) 64.17% 77
Total 120
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Project Portfolio Management Survey - University of Houston Research Project

Q2 In my organization, the Project Portfolio
Management program is
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In place

Under
implementation

May be
implemented ...

Not Applicable
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Answer Choices Responses
In place 64.17% 77
Under implementation 22.50% 27
May be implemented in future 9.17% 11
Not Applicable 4.17% 5
Total 120
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Project Portfolio Management Survey - University of Houston Research Project

Q3 According to you, what is the most
important benefit from Project Portfolio
Management Implementation in your
organization?

Answered: 120 Skipped: 0

Strategic
Alignment to...

Prioritizing
projects
Resource
Balancing

Risk
Management

Positive Cash
Flow

Maintaining
Project...

Future Forecast I

Project
Control and...
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Answer Choices Responses
Strategic Alignment to business 59.17%
Prioritizing projects 11.67%
Resource Balancing 8.33%

Risk Management 3.33%
Positive Cash Flow 0.00%
Maintaining Project Pipeline 5.00%
Future Forecast 1.67%
10.83%

Project Control and Performance
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Q4 What is/was the primary challenge in
Project Portfolio Management(PPM)
Implementation in your organization?
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Allocating
resources...

Allocating
budget for P...
Change
management

Organization
Culture
Buy-in from
management

Formulating
the process

Actual PPM
Implementation

Training
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Answer Choices Responses
Allocating resources towards PPM implementation 13.33% 16
Allocating budget for PPM implementation 4.17% 5
Change management 27.50% 33
Organization Culture 29.17% 35
Buy-in from management 11.67% 14
Formulating the process 5.00% 6
Actual PPM Implementation 6.67% 8
Training 2.50% 3
Total 120
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